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Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational2 Y A Relay UDUB -MA 12/18/2015   1:24.62 F
Michael a. Jensen (SR) Alex Flynn (SO)Wyatt i. Amdor (SR) Ogden Leyens (SR)

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny3 Y A Relay NAHS -MA 12/17/2015   1:24.93 F
Eben R. Krigger (11) Maxwell D. Gonzalez (11)Daniel Songer (12) Mason Gonzalez (10)

2016 District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay LAS -MA 2/12/2016   1:25.68 F
Joseph V. Vizza (12) Kevin M. Durning (12)Sean R. Finlay (12) Jake R. Sannem (11)
Greg V. Brocato  (12) Sean P. Mulligan  (12) Evan T. Wilt  (11) Jacob A. Lubinski  (11)

Best Times Yards5 Y A Relay HEMP 2/4/2016   1:25.87 F
Bryson L. Hunter (SR) Ben S. Sahd (SR)Tre D. Fissella (SR) Casey M. Lear (SR)

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny6 Y A Relay MTLSD -AM 12/17/2015   1:27.36 F
Gabe Nass Jackson Kish Jake Bumgarner Jack Rice 

RADNOR VS. CONESTOTA7 Y A Relay CON 1/5/2016   1:27.76 F
Oliver M. Brown (10) Brian C. McKenrick (11)Brendan A. Burns (9) Kevin Jay (12)

YAIAA League Swimming Championships8 Y A Relay CYHS 2/11/2016   1:27.82 F
Jesse W. Tate (SR) Alec K. Peckmann (SO)Will Hartzell (SR) Anthony Gemma (JR)
Ben Fisher  (SR) Kurt Hammen  (FR) Jacob R. Montgomery  (SO) Alex J. Forry  (SO)

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS9 Y A Relay TRNTY -03 2/12/2016   1:28.06 F
Lucas E. Haywood (12) Alex Diaz (12)Andy Snyder (12) Jordan Wyant (12)

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS10 Y A Relay HERSH -03 2/12/2016   1:28.16 F
Jason Young (JR) Alan Hwang (JR)Cole Luttrell (SO) Chris Paynter (SR)

Mt. Lebanon vs McDowell11 Y A Relay MCDOW 12/21/2015   1:28.25 F
Stephen J. Marn (12) Austin M. Intrieri (10)Jacob D. Fleming (10) Jack R. Mahoney (12)

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS12 Y A Relay SC 2/12/2016   1:28.56 F
Jordan M. Hillsley (11) Dave Rovansek (12)Filip Turecky (11) Tobias C. Van Dyke (11)

Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny13 Y A Relay USCS 12/21/2015   1:28.73 F
Kevin Liu (12) Braedon Wong (12)Brandon Novak (10) Ben Diffendal (10)

State College at Cumberland Valley14 Y A Relay CMBVY 1/26/2016   1:29.00 F
Ben Francis (SR) Matt C. Zappe (SR)Jack T. Dengler (SO) Jacob N. Deckman (JR)

Hershey HS Vs  Wilson15 Y A Relay WILSN 1/28/2016   1:29.02 F
Dominic Vottero (SR) Collin Powers (SR)Quinn Lloyd (SR) Carter Young (SR)

LL League Championships16 Y A Relay WAR 2/11/2016   1:29.15 F
Tim D. Griest (SR) Keir L. Uhlin (JR)Christopher D. Cicala (SR) Colin D. Sensenich (SO)

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS17 Y A Relay BSHS 2/12/2016   1:29.16 F
Dylan R. Knaub (SR) Alex J. Scheetz (SR)Peter A. Greenbaum (JR) Billy T. Webber (JR)

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational18 Y A Relay DTE -MA 2/11/2016   1:29.45 F
Christopher Hincks (11) Mitchell LaBenski (11)Vincent Ye (9) Tommy Cestare (12)

2016 Boys Suburban One League Championships19 Y A Relay WIS 2/12/2016   1:29.53 F
Doug Boehme (12) Jake Berring (12)David McFarland (12) Jeff Beyer (12)
Nick Kang  (9) Daniel Berring  (10) John Carrozza  (10) Gavin Rodgers  (12)

All American High School Invitational 201620 Y A Relay RAD 1/15/2016   1:29.72 F
Steve Giannella (12) James El-Deiry (10)Clayton Bowes (12) Greg Giannella (11)

WCCA Swimming & Divinig Championships 201621 Y A Relay FRHS 1/29/2016   1:29.73 F
Jared Crowell Ethan Yant Kevin Schon Tyler Stevenson 
Andrew Roote Alec Faiola Ethan Miller Kevin Edwards 

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS22 Y A Relay CD 2/12/2016   1:29.79 F
Javan Kelly (FR) Max Kasian (SO)Andrew Gherardini (SR) Ricky Averill (SR)

Liberty at Freedom23 Y A Relay LIB 2/18/2016   1:29.93 F
Robert Negron (SO) Brice Kessler (SR)Anthony Delcorso (JR) Nolan Vanatta (SR)
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2016 District 12 Championships24 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/12/2016   1:30.01 F
Colin P. Reilly (10) Hayden P. Mc Kinstry (12)Christian F. Madeja (12) Connor P. Green (12)
John P. Batley  (11) Michael J. Sauer  (10)

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational25 Y A Relay HAT -MA 12/18/2015   1:30.19 F
John R. Scully (10) Andy P. Thomas (10)Tim McPoyle (11) Stuart Sumner (09)
Mike Joyce  (11) Luke C. Emig  (09) Chris McPoyle  (11) Matt Hammer  (11)

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS26 Y A Relay BMCD 2/12/2016   1:30.22 F
Jonathan Mata (JR) Matthew Yoffe (FR)Mason Roadcap (JR) Josiah Lauver (FR)

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational27 Y A Relay NESH -MA 12/18/2015   1:30.46 F
David J. Kneiss (12) Josh E. Hartley (11)Michael Kalika (10) John Stay (12)
Matthew Alfrey  (10) Luka Kezherashvii  (12)

Boiling Springs vs. Chambersburg28 Y A Relay TROJ 1/7/2016   1:30.55 F
Avery Barley Jacob Greenwood Julian Chance Andrew Leeper 

Mt. Lebanon High School29 Y A Relay EA -MA 1/26/2016   1:30.85 F
Ben Baturka (SR) George J. Maltby (SR)Brian A. Rodio (SR) Samuel A. Hawke (SR)

Wilson vs Exeter vs Twin Valley30 Y A Relay EXE 1/12/2016   1:30.88 F
Daniel Fedorovsky (JR) Matt Feryo (JR)Luke Scoboria (FR) Trent Groff (SR)

Men  200 Medley Relay
Wyomissing at Reading1 Y A Relay WYO 1/14/2016     24.19 F

Nathan Elzer (JR) Chip Schroder (JR)Charlie Tonneslan (SR) Shuyang Wen (SR)
Wyomissing at Reading2 Y A Relay READ 1/14/2016     38.17 F

Nick Villareal (JR) Austin Brzezicki (FR)Devyn Goda (SR) Kevin Lattanzio (SR)
2016 District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay LAS -MA 2/12/2016   1:33.24 F

Jp Venneri (12) Jacob A. Lubinski (11)Sean R. Finlay (12) Greg V. Brocato (12)
Evan T. Wilt  (11) Samuel J. Grossi  (10) John J. Klein  (11) James D. McErlean  (10)

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational4 Y A Relay UDUB -MA 12/18/2015   1:33.58 F
Michael a. Jensen (SR) Devon j. Polak (SR)Wyatt i. Amdor (SR) Ogden Leyens (SR)

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny5 Y A Relay NAHS -MA 12/17/2015   1:33.88 F
Colin MacDonald (12) Maxwell D. Gonzalez (11)Gage Halle (12) Daniel Songer (12)

Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny6 Y A Relay USCS 12/21/2015   1:34.01 F
Jack Fitzpatrick (09) Braedon Wong (12)Kevin Liu (12) Brandon Novak (10)

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny7 Y A Relay MTLSD -AM 12/17/2015   1:35.49 F
Jake Bumgarner Jackson Kish Brian D. Ramsey Gabe Nass 

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS8 Y A Relay CMBVY 2/12/2016   1:36.51 F
Jack T. Dengler (SO) Ben Francis (SR)Matt C. Zappe (SR) Jacob N. Deckman (JR)

Kinney  Natatorium HS Open Invitational9 Y A Relay SOU 12/19/2015   1:36.55 F
Storm Krader (10) Brendon Loux (12)Ryan Witoslawski (12) Cristian Musterait (11)

LL League Championships10 Y A Relay HEMP 2/11/2016   1:36.82 F
Ben S. Sahd (SR) Tyler P. Buterbaugh (SR)Tre D. Fissella (SR) Bryson L. Hunter (SR)

YAIAA League Swimming Championships11 Y A Relay DHS 2/11/2016   1:36.92 F
Spencer Hill (12) Jacob Stoner (11)Grant Wertz (10) Logan Brockway (10)
Patrick Jacobson  (11) Niccolo Scrivani  (10) Charles Baker  (12) William Wise  (10)

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS12 Y A Relay SC 2/12/2016   1:37.08 F
Filip Turecky (11) Jordan M. Hillsley (11)Benjamin J. Gingher (11) Matt Morris (10)

Iroquois Invitational13 Y A Relay GCHS 1/16/2016   1:37.35 F
Muhlenberg vs Wilson14 Y A Relay MUHLS -ZZ 12/17/2015   1:37.76 F

Kohle Kerchner (SR) Bryce Schaffer (SR)Tyler Christ (SR) Anthony Spanier (SR)
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational15 Y A Relay HERSH -03 12/18/2015   1:37.81 F

Jack Kushner (SR) Chris Paynter (SR)Alan Hwang (JR) Jason Young (JR)
2016 District 12 Championships16 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/12/2016   1:38.33 F

Colin P. Reilly (10) Christian F. Madeja (12)Ryan T. Comas (11) Connor P. Green (12)
John P. Batley  (11) Hayden P. Mc Kinstry  (12) Michael J. Sauer  (10)
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2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS17 Y A Relay CD 2/12/2016   1:38.95 F
Nick Bloom (SR) Marco Mellinger (SR)Andrew Gherardini (SR) Josh Yohe (SR)

Kinney  Natatorium HS Open Invitational18 Y A Relay DAL 12/19/2015   1:38.99 F
Spencer Hill (12) Jacob Stoner (11)Grant Wertz (10) Logan Brockway (10)

LL League Championships19 Y A Relay WAR 2/11/2016   1:39.04 F
Oliver P. Lance (FR) Colin D. Sensenich (SO)David G. Heckel (SR) Christopher D. Cicala (SR)

RADNOR VS. CONESTOTA20 Y A Relay CON 1/5/2016   1:39.26 F
Brian C. McKenrick (11) Brendan A. Burns (9)Oliver M. Brown (10) Kevin Jay (12)

Kinney  Natatorium HS Open Invitational21 Y A Relay NP -MA 12/19/2015   1:39.51 F
Corey Smith (12) Aaron Jordan (12)Harrison Friel (12) David Grove (12)

New Year's Meet Challenge22 Y A Relay EMM -MA 1/2/2016   1:39.58 F
Patrick L. McAllister (10) Tom Schlechter (12)Ethan H. Carr (11) Connor M. DeJohn (11)

2016 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs23 Y A Relay SJP 2/12/2016   1:39.66 F
Samuel A. Montenegro (11) Nicholas J. Belecanech (12)Marcello F. Garber (12) David A. Iuvara (09)

Liberty at Freedom24 Y A Relay LIB 2/18/2016   1:39.81 F
Alexis Calderon (SR) Reid Rossi (SR)Nolan Vanatta (SR) Robert Negron (SO)

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS25 Y A Relay BSHS 2/12/2016   1:40.05 F
Dylan R. Knaub (SR) Peter A. Greenbaum (JR)Alex J. Scheetz (SR) Billy T. Webber (JR)

Mt. Lebanon vs McDowell26 Y A Relay MCDOW 12/21/2015   1:40.09 F
Ryan P. Snyder (10) Steven M. Owens (12)Austin M. Intrieri (10) Jacob D. Fleming (10)

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational27 Y A Relay CV 2/11/2016   1:40.12 F
Drew Furcon (12) Liam Schroeder (12)Cameron Boldaz (10) Bryce Nika (11)

Franklin Regional at Hempfield Area28 Y A Relay HAHS 1/7/2016   1:40.21 F
Zane Wilson (11) Cole Stinebiser (11)Justin Katchur (12) Adam Toth (10)

RADNOR VS. CONESTOTA29 Y A Relay RAD 1/5/2016   1:40.31 F
Patrick Cullen (9) Ethan Cai (10)Steve Chen (12) Greg Giannella (11)

All American High School Invitational 201630 Y A Relay SOL 1/15/2016   1:40.32 F
Chris Schell (SR) Janik Wing (FR)Andrew Johnson (SO) Raahi Klar-Chaudhuri (SO)

Men  400 Free Relay
West A vs Peters Twp 12-22-15 at West A1 Y A Relay PTHS 12/22/2015   1:04.11 F

Mitchell R. Golias (JR) Benon X. Brewer (JR)Stephen R. Hopta (SO) Sebastian R. Yocca (SR)
West A vs Peters Twp 12-22-15 at West A2 Y A Relay WAHS 12/22/2015   1:05.85 F

Gary M. McMurtrie (11) Jeremy A. Ellis (11)Zachary V. Sterner (12) Michael C. Kocher (11)
2016 District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay LAS -MA 2/12/2016   3:04.60 F

Greg V. Brocato (12) Jacob A. Lubinski (11)Joseph V. Vizza (12) Jake R. Sannem (11)
Kevin M. Durning  (12) Sean P. Mulligan  (12) Evan T. Wilt  (11) Sean R. Finlay  (12)

Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny4 Y A Relay NAHS -MA 12/21/2015 x 3:06.24 F
Mason Gonzalez (10) Daniel Songer (12)Maxwell D. Gonzalez (11) Eben R. Krigger (11)

2016 Boys Suburban One League Championships5 Y A Relay UDUB -MA 2/12/2016   3:08.23 F
Wyatt i. Amdor (SR) Ogden Leyens (SR)Alex Flynn (SO) Michael a. Jensen (SR)

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS6 Y A Relay CMBVY 2/12/2016   3:10.94 F
NingNing Liu (SO) Matt C. Zappe (SR)Ben Francis (SR) Jacob N. Deckman (JR)

YAIAA League Swimming Championships7 Y A Relay DHS 2/11/2016   3:12.54 F
Jacob Stoner (11) Patrick Dunnigan (12)Logan Brockway (10) Spencer Hill (12)
William Wise  (10) Seth Schuler  (10) Patrick Jacobson  (11) Charles Baker  (12)

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS8 Y A Relay HERSH -03 2/12/2016   3:12.65 F
Chris Paynter (SR) Zach Hagan (FR)Cole Luttrell (SO) Jack Kushner (SR)

LL League Championships9 Y A Relay HEMP 2/11/2016   3:13.05 F
Alec Fatta (FR) Casey M. Lear (SR)Nicholas E. Glass (JR) Bryson L. Hunter (SR)

Cathedral Prep and Villa Maria at McDowell10 Y A Relay MCDOW 12/17/2015   3:14.69 F
Stephen J. Marn (12) Steven M. Owens (12)Bobby Bolmanski (10) Jack R. Mahoney (12)
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YAIAA League Swimming Championships11 Y A Relay CYHS 2/11/2016   3:14.91 F
Jesse W. Tate (SR) Alec K. Peckmann (SO)Will Hartzell (SR) Ben Fisher (SR)
Ben Chu  (SR) Anthony Gemma  (JR) Jacob R. Montgomery  (SO) Noah Schaefer  (SO)

Kinney  Natatorium HS Open Invitational12 Y A Relay SOU 12/19/2015   3:15.25 F
Brendon Loux (12) Spencer Nice (10)Storm Krader (10) Cristian Musterait (11)

New Year's Meet Challenge13 Y A Relay EMM -MA 1/2/2016   3:15.78 F
Patrick L. McAllister (10) Connor M. DeJohn (11)Tom Schlechter (12) Ethan H. Carr (11)

Wilson vs Exeter vs Twin Valley14 Y A Relay WILSN 1/12/2016   3:16.63 F
Harry Hunsberger (JR) Alexander Vottero (SO)Carter Young (SR) Dominic Vottero (SR)

Conestoga vs Ridley15 Y A Relay CON 1/19/2016 x 3:16.87 F
Kevin Jay (12) Brian C. McKenrick (11)Kevin P. Ryle (10) Brendan A. Burns (9)

All American High School Invitational 201616 Y A Relay RAD 1/15/2016   3:17.15 F
Clayton Bowes (12) Steve Chen (12)Patrick Cullen (9) Greg Giannella (11)

LL League Championships17 Y A Relay WAR 2/11/2016   3:17.24 F
Tim D. Griest (SR) Keir L. Uhlin (JR)Christopher D. Cicala (SR) Colin D. Sensenich (SO)

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny18 Y A Relay MTLSD -AM 12/17/2015   3:17.87 F
Jack Rice Sam Trozenski Jack Cusick Brian D. Ramsey 

2016 Boys Suburban One League Championships19 Y A Relay WIS 2/12/2016   3:17.92 F
Jeff Beyer (12) Jake Berring (12)David McFarland (12) Doug Boehme (12)
John Carrozza  (10) Nick Kang  (9) Gavin Rodgers  (12) Daniel Berring  (10)

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational20 Y A Relay HAT -MA 12/18/2015   3:17.93 F
Stuart Sumner (09) Tim McPoyle (11)Mike Joyce (11) Andy P. Thomas (10)
Matt Hammer  (11) John R. Scully  (10) Luke C. Emig  (09) Adam E. Thron  (12)

2015 High School Christmas New Year Invitatnl21 Y A Relay GCHS 12/29/2015   3:18.23 F
Devin Reynolds (JR) Rockwell Pokrant (JR)Marcus Swartfager (JR) Austin Wilson (SR)

Kinney  Natatorium HS Open Invitational22 Y A Relay DAL 12/19/2015   3:18.24 F
Jacob Stoner (11) Spencer Hill (12)Logan Brockway (10) William Wise (10)

WCCA Swimming & Divinig Championships 201623 Y A Relay HAHS 1/29/2016   3:18.43 F
Zack Rulli (11) Adam Toth (10)Zane Wilson (11) Cole Stinebiser (11)
Dan Whirlow  (11) Todd Wilson  (09) Dylan Aston  (11) Justin Katchur  (12)

Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny24 Y A Relay USCS 12/21/2015   3:18.80 F
Ben Diffendal (10) Amatheon C. Bohan (11)Ole Minuth (11) Jack Fitzpatrick (09)

2016 Boys Suburban One League Championships25 Y A Relay PW 2/12/2016   3:19.16 F
Ray Sellers (12) Matt Gerner (12)Nick Fiddler (9) Billy a. Gallagher (10)

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational26 Y A Relay SF -US 2/11/2016   3:19.36 F
Eric Jordan Carson Huff Carson Hilliard Noah Cancro 

WCCA Swimming & Divinig Championships 201627 Y A Relay FRHS 1/29/2016   3:19.43 F
Tyler Stevenson Jared Crowell Ethan Miller Ethan Yant 
Andrew Roote Jack Baker Patrick Cavanaugh Alec Faiola

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS28 Y A Relay CD 2/12/2016   3:19.69 F
Javan Kelly (FR) Ricky Averill (SR)Nick Bloom (SR) Josh Yohe (SR)

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational29 Y A Relay EXE 12/18/2015   3:19.71 F
Trent Groff (SR) William Griffith (SR)Matt Feryo (JR) Jacob Smith (SR)

UHSvsPennsbury12181530 Y A Relay PNB 12/18/2015  3:20.01 F
Connor Nadel (11) Connor Doyle (11)Dennis Vinokurov (11) Collin J. Hanlon (10)


